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Fiber Optic Adapter

Adapter SC/LC/FC/ST/MPO/MU/MTRIJ/DIN/SMA
Adapter SC SX Series

PO

SC SX adapter w/o
flange

S

SC SX adapter APC MM OM3 OM4

e

Side-shutter adapter w/o sc upc transparent side- sc apc transparent side-

Side-shutter adapter flange shutter metal adapter shutter plastic adapter

sc apc avoid laser sc upc sm sx avoid laser sc apc sm sx avoid laser sc push shutter adapter

adapter adapter w/o flange adapter w/o flange w/o flange sc push shutter adapter
SC SX one-piece

black cover metal green cover metal
adapter adapter

sc sm apc sx Original SC SM upc sx Origlﬁal sc apc sm sx shrapnel sc upc sm sx shrapnel SC SM SX Adapter with
seiko adapter seiko adapter adapter adapter legs
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Adapter SC DX Series
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sc dx welding adapter
without flange

@ P e

sc dx welding adapter
with flange

sc apc dx adapter with  sc upc dx adapter with
metal protector metal protector

Adapter LC SX Series
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Ic sx adapter

Adapter LC DX Series

%

LC DX Adapter
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LC DX adapter with

metal clip APC MM OoM3

OM4(voilet)
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awn

om3 without windows om4 without windows
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LC DX adapter with
metal clip w/o falgne APC MM

\

LC DX adapter with
plastic clip APC

LC apc dx adapter with  LC upc dx adapter with
LC DX metal adapter LC DX metal adapter ~ LC DX one-piece adapter metal protector metal protector

LC DX avoid laser

adapter w/o flange LC DX adapter R145

Adapter LC 4C Series

LC quad adapter
metal clip w/o flange OM3
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LC quad adapter
metal clip MM om3 om4
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LC quad plastic clip  APC

LC quad plastic clip

adapter w/o flange  APC om3 metal adapter
Adaptor FC SX adapter

. . .c‘ ‘P oY®) ﬁ 00 % e
FC PC SX adapter FC PC SX adapter FC PC SX D-type FC PC SX d-type
square type rectangle type adapter adapter
Adaptor ST SX Series

ST PC SX adapter MM
Adaptor ST DX Series

ST PC DX adapter MM
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Adapter MPO SX Series

o’

MPO SM SX black
housing Adapter yellow housing adapter  black housing adapter ~ APC OoM3

OM4

Adapter MTRIJ SX Series

MTRJ SX SC-Type
Adapter sm sx Adapter

SMA sm sx square type  SMA sm sx round type
MU SM SX adapter adapter adapter DIN adapter



